
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

18.25"

20"

20"

30"

73"

7"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 51.5lb

Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Alabaster

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 17 • 8 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 26" x 26" x 17"

Carton 1 Weight: 61lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Inspired by Art Deco design, this grand chandelier features three tiers of lustrous cascading alabaster panels. Cool and milky when unlit,
the subtly translucent alabaster comes to life with a warm glow when illuminated. Enhanced with Aged Brass finials and suspended from
an elegant chain, Moissanite exudes an old-world sense of glamor. Choose between a 17 or 33-light option – both make a striking
statement in an entryway or large living room.  
  
*Due to the one-of-a-kind nature of the medium, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

MOISSANITE
7418-AGB
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